
European Elections 2019

South East Region

Form SE6

Votes
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2 3,368 

3 5,869 

4 4,949 

5 10,601 
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8 166 

9 1,503 

10 35 

11 33 

12 27 

46,416 

0 

74 

0 
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248 

46,664 

33.5% Variance 0

Signed Local Returning Officer

Time: 19:26 Date: 26 May 2019

Total  B

Total votes counted (A+B)

Turnout

UK EUROPEAN UNION PARTY (UKEUP)

UK INDEPENDENCE PARTY (UKIP)

MCMAHON, Jason Guy Spencer

ROUND, David Victor

TURBERVILLE, Michael Jeffrey

Total  A

Voting for more than one Registered Party or Individual Candidate

Writing or Mark by which the voter could be identified

Unmarked or Void for Uncertainty

Want of Official Mark

Spoiled Ballots

PortsmouthLocal Authority

THE SOCIALIST PARTY OF GREAT BRITAIN

Count Total 

Party / Candidates

CHANGE UK - THE INDEPENDENT GROUP

CONSERVATIVE AND UNIONIST PARTY

GREEN PARTY

LABOUR PARTY

LIBERAL DEMOCRATS

THE BREXIT PARTY

Regional Returning Officer (South East Region)

Civic Centre,  Southampton, SO14  7LY.

Tel: 023 8083 3954


