Local Authority

Portsmouth

Count Total

	Party / Candidates	Votes
1	CHANGE UK - THE INDEPENDENT GROUP	1,467
2	CONSERVATIVE AND UNIONIST PARTY	3,368
3	GREEN PARTY	5,869
4	LABOUR PARTY	4,949
5	LIBERAL DEMOCRATS	10,601
6	THE BREXIT PARTY	18,315
7	THE SOCIALIST PARTY OF GREAT BRITAIN	83
8	UK EUROPEAN UNION PARTY (UKEUP)	166
9	UK INDEPENDENCE PARTY (UKIP)	1,503
10	MCMAHON, Jason Guy Spencer	35
11	ROUND, David Victor	33
12	TURBERVILLE, Michael Jeffrey	27
	Total A	46,416

Spoiled Ballots

	40.004
Total B	248
Unmarked or Void for Uncertainty	174
Writing or Mark by which the voter could be identified	0
Voting for more than one Registered Party or Individual Candidate	74
Want of Official Mark	0

46,664	Total votes counted (A+B)		
0	Variance	t 33.5%	Turnout
	Williand	g Officer Jacid	Signed Local Returning O
26 May 2019	Date:	19:26	Time:
Officer (South East Region) tre, Southampton, SO14 7LY.	с		south was segion

Tel: 023 8083 3954